PTC04
Programmer for Melexis PTC Devices
Page 1 of 19     REVISION 007 - 27 MAY 2019
3901290014501
1. Features
 Universal programming utility
 Fast development
 Fast plug-in for software applications

Programming
 Programming tool for characterization
3. Ordering information
Product Code Description
PTC04 Programmer Unit (Full Set: Including adapter, cables, software)
PTC04-DB-HALL01 Daughter Board 1st generation Linear Hall sensors products
PTC04-DB-HALL03 Daughter Board 2nd generation Linear Hall and current Sensors
PTC04-DB-HALL04 Daughter Board PSI5 interface products
PTC04-DB-HALL05 Daughter Board Current sensor products
PTC04-DB-90316 Daughter Board Triaxis sensor products
PTC04-DB-HALL06 Daughter Board 3
rd
 generation Triaxis and Linear sensor products
PTC04-DB-PRESSURE01 Daughter Board Pressure sensors products
PTC04-DB-SPI Daughter Board SPI interface products
PTC04-DB-FastLoader Daughter Board LIN interface products
PTC04-DB-922xx Daughter Board Latch and Switch products
PTC04-DB-xxxxx Other Daughter Boards for future products
PTC04-19-x (with x equal to 1 till 4) 19”Rack with build in x number of PTC04
PTC04
Programmer for Melexis PTC Devices
Page 2 of 19
REVISION 007 - 27 MAY 2019